2. Valogato verseny 25-50m versenyszamokba
START LIST
25m Pisztoly no

Qualification
Pecs
SAT 17 APR 2021, START TIME 10:00

Start , , Series Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Stage ; | > | 3| Total Total |Remarks
10:00 1 1 14250 DOMSITS Olivia 04 UTE  Precision |
Rapid
1 2 13576 BORBOLA Borka 04 KSI Precision |
Rapid
1 3 11342 SOMHEGYI Edina 03 UTE Precision |
Rapid
1 4 12361 BOROS Viktéria 05 KSI Precision |
Rapid
1 5 11039 VARGA Zalay Babett 02 UTE Precision |
Rapid
1 6 11641 KOVACS Tamara Ménika 02 KSI Precision |
Rapid
1 7 4961 NOVOTNYNE Kovécs Katalin BHSE  Precision |
64 Rapid
1 8 14691 TOTH Dorka Sara 04 UTE  Precision |
Rapid
1 9 11430 SZAKACS Tiinde 02 DLA Precision |
Rapid
1 10 7818 DAVID Krisztina 75 BHSE Precision |
Rapid
11:00 2 1 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTSE Precision |
Rapid
2 2 10622 MAJOR Veronika 97 KELK Precision |
Rapid
2 3 9278 CSONKA Zsdfia 83 PSNZR Precision |
T Rapid
2 4 8485 SIKE Renata78 BHSE Precision |
Rapid
2 5 13261 DEZSI Vivien 05 KSI  Precision |
Rapid
2 6 11569 REDECSI Anita 02 BHSE  Precision |
Rapid
2 7 12360 OZSVATH Réka 04 KSI Precision |
Rapid
2 8 12547 PALANKI Klaudia 00 UTE  Precision |
Rapid
2 9 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02 KSI  Precision |
Rapid
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Series

_?.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage Sub Total |Remarks

ime 1 | 2| Total
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Targets available: 10 (1-10)
Legend 20F47427
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
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2. Valogato verseny 25-50m versenyszamokba v
START LIST e
25m Standardpisztoly &

Individual
Pecs
SAT 17 APR 2021, START TIME 16:00

i Series
Start| ply| FP | Bib No |Name Natio!  stage rotal| Total |Remarks
ime n 1 2| Total

16:00 1 3 5004 PAPP Laszl6 64 ZLK 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 4 13261 DEZSI Vivien 05 KSI 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 5 10459 BARTOK Csaba 93 DLA 150 sec [

20 sec
10 sec

1 6 11641 KOVACS Tamara Ménika 02 KSI 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 7 10622 MAJOR Veronika 97 KELK 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 8 13576 BORBOLA Borka 04 KSI 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

17:00 2 1 4964 PALINKAS Lajos 64 ZLK 150 sec [

20 sec
10 sec

2 2 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02 KSI 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 3 5549 TAKACS Tibor 67 EPLE 150 sec [

20 sec
10 sec

2 4 9844 BABEJAdam 88 DLA 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 5 10813 HEGEDUS LaszI6 99 UTE 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 6 5984 PERNYESZ Csaba 68 DLA 150 sec [

20 sec
10 sec

2 7 12361 BOROS Viktéria 05 KSI 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

Version of 13 APR 2021, 10:14 I20000FSA1704211600.1.STP.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 2

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE HuncARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

i Series
_?.tart Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Natio Stage Sub Total [Remarks
ime n 1 o | Total
17:00 2 8 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTS 150 sec
E 20 sec
10sec | | | |

2 9 5732 SEBESI Andras 67

2 10 12360 OZSVATH Réka 04

HKLK 150 sec

KSI

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Targets available: 10 (1-10)

Legend
Bib No Bib Number
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Firing Point
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2. Valogato verseny 25-50m versenyszamokba

START LIST

25m Gyorstuzelo pisztoly

Qualification

Pecs

SUN 18 APR 2021, START TIME 10:00

Start . Natio Seconds Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name n Stage 8| 6| 7| Total Total |Remarks
10:00 1 A 10459 BARTOK Csaba 93 DLA Stage 1
Stage 2
1 C 5984 PERNYESZ Csaba 68 DLA Stage 1
Stage 2
10:30 2 A 5549 TAKACS Tibor 67 EPLE Stage 1
Stage 2
2 B 4964 PALINKAS Lajos 64 ZLK Stage 1
Stage 2
2 C 10753 NAGY Maté Laszlé 99 BHS Stage 1
E Stage 2
11:00 3 A 5732 SEBESI Andras 67 HKLK Stage 1
Stage 2
3 B 7053 CSIBA Zoltan 72 GYL Stage 1
K Stage 2
3 C 5004 PAPP Laszl6 64 ZLK Stage 1
Stage 2
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Targets available: 3 (1-3)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

FP

Version of 13 APR 2021, 10:14

Firing Point

Rly
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2. Valogato verseny 25-50m versenyszamokba [ yivins
START LIST e
25m Kozponti gyujtasu pisztoly i

Individual
Pecs
SUN 18 APR 2021, START TIME 15:00

. Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No |Name Stage Total |Remarks
n 1 | 2| 3 Total
1 6898 BERCES Béla 72 KVS  Precision | |
E Rapid
2 5549 TAKACS Tibor 67 EPLE Precision | |
Rapid
3 3266 BOROS Gydrgy 56 BHS Precision | |
E Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Targets available: 10 (1-10)

Legend 381B0589

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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50m Puska 3 testhelyzet férfi

START LIST

Qualification

Pecs

SAT 17 APR 2021, START TIME 09:30

2. Valogato verseny 25-50m versenyszamokba ¢

YAR »

i Series
FP | Bib No |Name Natio Position .?":bl Total |Remarks
n 1| 2| 3| ota
1 11062 TOROK Ferenc 03 CSLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
2 10976 KISS Viktor 01 UTE Kbneeling
Prone
Standing
3 11067 WITTMANN Péter 03 APLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
4 11519 GAZDIG Olivér 00 KVS Kneeling
E Prone
Standing | | | |
5 13395 HAVJAR Kristof 04 GEA Kneeling
C Prone
Standing | | | |
6 11492 DENES Andras 03 CTS Kneeling
E Prone
Standing I I I I
7 10693 VAS Péter 98 KVS Kneeling
E Prone
Standing | | | |
8 8519 SIDI Péter 78 KOS Kneeling
E Prone
Standing | | | |
9 10995 HAMMERL Soma Richard 01 UTE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
10 12148 SALLAI Zsombor 04 PVS Kneeling
K Prone
Standing | | | |
11 9287 SOMOGYI Péter 83 ZTE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
12 9369 SIMO Kornél 84 BHS Kneeling
E Prone
Standing | | | |
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i Series
FP | Bib No |Name Natio Position TSUbI Total |Remarks
n 2 3 4 ota
13 10991 KLENCZNER Marton 01 GEA Kneeling
C Prone
Standing | | | | |
14 10068 HARI Péter 89 BHS Kneeling |
E Prone
Standing | | | | |
15 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor 00 KVS Kneeling |
E Prone
Standing | | | | |
16 11777 LAKNER Aron 04 GEA Kneeling |
C Prone
Standing | | | | |
17 10616 PENI Istvan Marton 97 UTE Kbneeling |
Prone
Standing
18 13322 ILLES Dénes 03 PVS Kneeling |
K Prone
Standing | | | | |
19 9169 SZABIAN Norbert 82 UTE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Targets available: 19 (1-19)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number
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Firing Point

Q10000FSA1704210930.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdf BCFC

5

6F467848

Page 2 of 2

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE

HUNGARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition



https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

2. Valogato verseny 25-50m versenyszamokba
START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet no
Qualification

SAT 17 APR 2021, START TIME 09:30

Pecs

Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Natio

Series Sub

Position

1 | 2| 3| 4 Total Total

Remarks

09:30

13:00

1

20

10

11

12

13385

10818

11340

5784

10886

10815

11471

115652

11012

11554

12969

10945

SOMOGYVARI Fléra 04

LOVASZ Dorina 99

SERES Gréta 01

MOLNAR Aniké 67

GASPAR Lalita 00

TOMA Dorina 99

BORSOS Fanni 00

KEREKGYARTO Lili 03

BAJOS Gitta 02

MESZAROS Eszter 02

SIDI Roxana 92

DENES Eszter 01

PVSK

GEAC

PVSK

UTE

VASA

UTE

KVSE

CSLE

KVSE

GEAC

KOSE

UTE

13127 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna  CSLE
02

Version of 4 APR 2021, 18:15

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |
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Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Natio

Position

Series

Sub

1 2

4| Total

Total

Remarks

13:00 2

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10339

10381

10978

10950

11730

12039

11055

10607

ZWICKL Veres Kata 91

BIATOVSZKI Mira 92

HORVATH Lea 01

LEVAI Krisztina 01

VINTZE Regina 05

KVSE

UTE

KVSE

GEAC

KVSE

STORCZ Julia Agnes 02 PVSK

FARKAS Déra 03

HANAK Gabriella 96

KVSE

BHSE

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Targets available: 20 (1-20)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

FP

Version of 4 APR 2021, 18:15
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2. Valogato verseny 25-50m versenyszamokba
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo ferfi
Individual

Pecs

SUN 18 APR 2021, START TIME 09:30

) Seri
Start| o1y | FP | Bib No [Name Natio ortes Total |Remarks
Time n 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5| 6
09:30 1 1 8004 HAVASI Ferenc 76 ZTE | | | | | | | | |
1 2 11062 TOROK Ferenc 03 cstcel T T T T T 1 [ |
1 3 9169 SZABIAN Norbert 82 UTE | | | | | | | | |
1 4 11519 GAZDIG Olivér 00 kvs [ T T T T T 1 | |
E
1 5 12267 BALOGH Zoltan 73 ZTE | | | [ | | | | |
1 6 8519 SIDIPéter78 KOS | | | | | | | | |
E
1 7 11492 DENES Andras 03 CTS | | | | | | | | |
E
1 8 10068 HARI Péter 89 BHS | | | | | | | l |
E
1 9 12163 TOTH Gyula 68 GSE | | | | | | | | |
1 10 14155 JURONICS Mété Tamas 02 PVS | | | | | [ | [ |
K
1 11 10991 KLENCZNER Marton 01 GEA | | | | | | [ [ |
c
1 12 11067 WITTMANN Péter 03 APLE] | | | | | | | |
1 13 5176 FARKAS Ferenc 65 ZLK | | | | | | | | |
1 14 10976 KISS Viktor 01 UTE | | | | | [ | [ |
1 15 13322 ILLES Dénes 03 PVS | | | | | | | | |
K
11:10 2 1 12403 GEBHARDT Akos 05 PVS | | | | | | [ [ |
K
2 2 10995 HAMMERL Soma Richard 01 UTE | | | | | | | I |
2 3 13395 HAVJAR Kristsf 04 GEA | | | | | | | l |
c
2 4 10616 PENIIstvan Marton 97 UTE | | | | | | | [ |
2 5 11777 LAKNER Aron 04 GEA | | | | | | | | |
c
2 6 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor 00 KVS | | | | | [ | |
E
2 7 13636 PERISKICS Marton 05 PVS | | | | | | | | |
K
2 8 9369 SIMO Komél 84 BHS | | | | | | | | |
E
2 9 12148 SALLAI Zsombor 04 PVS | | | | | | | | |
K
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i Series

Start| Ry | FP | Bib No |Name Natio Total |Remarks

ime n 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Targets available: 15 (1-15)
Legend EC2684AB
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
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2. Valogato verseny 25-50m versenyszamokba
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo no

Individual
Pecs
SUN 18 APR 2021, START TIME 11:10

21| Riy | FP | Bib No |Name Natio Series Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

11:10 2 10 13127 EZAGYBANYAI-NAGYAnna CSLE | | | | | | | | |
2 11 10339 ZWICKL Veres Kata 91 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
2 12 13385 SOMOGYVARI Flora 04 PVSK | | | | | | | | |
2 13 11055 FARKAS Dora 03 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
2 14 10950 LEVAIKrisztina 01 GEAC | | | | | | | | |
2 15 11471 BORSOS Fanni 00 KVSE | | | | | | | | |

12:50 3 1 10381 BIATOVSZKI Mira 92 UTE | | | | | | | | |
3 2 11554 MESZAROS Eszter 02 GEAC | | | | | | | | |
3 3 10815 TOMA Dorina 99 UTE | | | | | | | | |
3 4 11730 VINTZE Regina 05 KVSE | | | | | | | |
3 5 5784 MOLNAR Aniko 67 UTE | | | | | | | | |
3 6 12039 STORCZ Julia Agnes 02 PVSK | | | | | | | | |
3 7 10886 GASPAR Lalita 00 \S/ASA | | | | | | | | |
3 8 10818 LOVASZ Dorina 99 GEAC | | | | | | | | |
3 9 10607 HANAK Gabriella 96 BHSE | | | | | | | | |
3 10 10945 DENES Eszter 01 UTE | | | | | | | | |
3 11 11340 SERES Gréta 01 PVSK | | | | | | | | |
3 12 12969 SIDI Roxana 92 KOSE | | | | | | | | |
3 13 11012 BAJOS Gitta 02 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
3 14 11552 KEREKGYARTO Lili 03 CSLE | | | | | | | | |
3 15 10978 HORVATH Lea 01 KVSE | | | | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Targets available: 15 (1-15)

Legend 7CDA89D9
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 4 APR 2021, 18:27 I00000FSA1804211110.1.R60PR.0.001.pdf BCFC 8 Page 1 of 1

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE [:-t\ HUNGARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

START LIST
50m Pisztoly férfi

Individual
Pecs
SUN 18 APR 2021, START TIME 14:30

2. Valogato verseny 25-50m versenyszamokba

Series
FP | Bib No |Name Nation Total |Remarks
[ 2] 8] 4] s
1 11591 GURISATTI Gyula ifi. 66 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
2 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila 57 HVLK | | | | | | | | |
3 6898 BERCES Béla72 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
4 6355 NAGY Laszlo 70 BHSE | | | | | | | | |
5 12135 TOTH Gabor 73 UTE | | | | | | | | |
6 11082 ZADORI Erik Daniel 04 BLTSZ | | | | | | | | |
E
7 8241 szUCS Gergely 77 UTE | | | | | | | | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Targets available: 7 (1-7)
Legend A7FB5DC1
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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